JSP, s. r. o.
Industrial Controls www.jsp.czCZ Raisova 547, 506 01 Jičín
jsp@jsp.cz • +420 493 760 811
SK Krivá 23, 040 01 Košice
Accessories - KC0126EN - 2019/05
Seals for Temperature Sensors
Type  Description

MP  Metalloplastic 300 °C
9  Other
         Example of order:  TT 21 CU
• ... Ex stock version
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Fixing Shift Flanges
•	For	fixing	of	sensor	by	stem	or	protective	tube
•	Sealing	element:	ceramic	ligament
•	Max.	operating	pressure	100	kPa,
	 max.	operating	temperature	300	°C
Dimensions [mm]
d d1
Type Nominal Actual Nominal Actual d2 d3 b a e
UP 01 14 15 14 16 26 35 50 75 55
UP 02 15 16 15 16 26 35 50 75 55
UP 03 22 23 22 23 33 40 65 90 70
UP 04 32 33 26 28 36 45 65 90 70
UP 05 32 33 32 33 42 51 65 90 70
         Example of order:   UP 02
• ... Ex stock version
•
•
•
•
•
Fixing Shift Pipe Unions
•	For	fixing	of	sensor	by	stem	or	protective	tube
•	Sealing	element:	ceramic	ligament
•	Max.	operating	pressure	100	kPa,
	 max.	operating	temperature	400	°C
Dimensions [mm]
d
Type
1)
Nominal Actual Thread L L1 L2 OK1 OK2
UPS 3 M12 3 3.5 M12x1.5 36 27 10 14 19
UPS 4,5 M12 4.5 5 M12x1.5 36 27 10 14 19
UPS 6 M20 6 6.5 M20x1.5 47 35 15 19 27
UPS 8 M20 8 8.5 M20x1.5 47 35 15 19 27
UPS 11 M20 11 11.5 M20x1.5 47 35 15 22 27
UPS 14 M27 14 14.5 M27x2 61 43 20 27 32
UPS 15 M27 15 15.5 M27x2 61 43 20 27 32
UPS 20 M30 20 20.5 M30x2 72 50 24 32 36
UPS 22 M33 22 22.5 M33x2 72 50 24 36 41
Code  Material
0  1.0715 (galvanized)
9  Other
         Example of order:   UPS 6 M20 0
• ... Ex stock version